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CA L DWELL C NR.RD. (2
5)

AIRP O RT RD. (488)

DEL. 9, SMYRNA-LEIPS (12)

VAN DYKE GREENSPRING (47)

HU
DS

ON
 RD. (2

58
)

CED
AR LN. 

RD. 
(42

7)

FLATIRON RD. (312)

PROS PECT CHUR CH R
D. 

(11
4)

BUNTING RD. (335)

SPRINGFIELD R D. (47)

BLUEBERRY LN. (402)

DENNY RD. ( 396)

PE
TE

RKIN
S R

D. 
(31

7 )

DEL. 300, SUDLERSVIL (41)

PADDOCK RD. (3
0)

WILLIAMSVILLE RD. (443)

DAISEY RD. (417)

TOWER RD. ( 218)

HOLLETTS CNR. RD. (126)

WALLER RD. (512)

CH U RCHTOWN RD. (4
32)

FIFTH ST.,  ODES SA (1 )

WEST LINE RD. (396)

VFW R D. 
(60

7)

RALPH RD. (505)

BIG MILL RD. (435)

I 295 (56)

BETHESDA RD. (326)

TO
WNSEND RD. ( 3 03

)

YODER DR. (200)

LINE RD. (550)

CATTAIL BRANCH R D. (1
13

)

WILLIA MSVILLE RD. (116)

DEL. 5, INDIAN MISSI (22)

TH
OMPS

ONVILLE RD. (1
9 )

BAKE R RD. (554)

KENTON RD. (104)

MOUNT J OY RD. (297)

JEFFERSON RD. (38)

McC
OY

 R
D.

 (4
07

)

AL
MS

 HOUSE R
D. (2

32)

CRICKE T ST. (4
07)

LONGRIDGE RD. (129)

FISHER RD. (262)

IRIS H HILL RD. (31)

DEEP BRANCH RD. (315)

PORT MAHON RD. 
(89

)

W

OLF RD. (603)

MARL PIT RD. (429)

ARVEY RD. (451)

SE PCTRUM FARMS R D. (110)

DEL. 6, MILLINGTON R (39)

RUSSELL RD. (592)

SUGAR ST ICK RD. (2 71)

HASTINGS FARM RD. (526)

DEL. 44, HARTLY RD. (49)

DEL. 8, HALLTOWN RD. (50)

A VA LON RD. (302A)

CHAPLINS CHAPE
L R

D .
 (4

2)

U.
S.

 13
, S

US
SE

X 
HW

Y (
1)

WALLER RD. (480)

BROADKILL BEACH R D. ( 1

6)

DEL. 9, TA Y LORS BRID (4 49)

DEL. 36, SCOTTS STOR (32)

U.
S 3

01
,  S

UM
MI

T B
RI

D 
( 39

)

N INE FOOT RD. (62)

LAKEVIEW RD. (412)

SUMMIT BRIDGE RD. ( 14)

DE
L. 

9, 
HA

Y P
OI

NT
 LA

 (1
1)

B EAVER DA M R
D.

 (5
95

)

NOXONTOWN RD. (38)

MAIN ST., BOWERS (18)

SYCAMORE RD. (466 )

DEL. 5, HARBSON  RD . (22)

SIX T H ST., LAUREL (492)

PORTER RD. (400)

AD
AM

S RD. (5

83)

WELLS RD. (38 )

BANK S R
D.

 (298)

LOW
ES CROSSING RD. (61)

GUNTER RD. ( 184)

VANCE NECK RD. (37)

COKESBURY RD. (529)

BIG STONE BEACH RD. (12 4 )

PARADISE ALLEY RD. (426)

L Y NC
H 

RD
. (4

13
)

GRAVELY BRANCH RD. (527)

T RUSSUM POND RD. (462)

S. R
EEDY POINT RD. (417)

APPLETREE RD. (591)

ALLEY CNR. RD. (138)

PARK ER R
D. 

(30
1)

IRONS LN. (348)

CRYSTAL RD. (189)

E.
 D

EN
NY

S R
D. 

(33
2)

L IT
TL

E  
MA

ST
EN

S C
NR

. (2
84

)

WA
LK

ER
 SC

HOOL R
D. (4

5 )

PONDER
 RD. (2

32)

EAGLES NEST LANDING (465)

DEL. 18, BO WDENS GAR (18 )

WEST
 RD. (427)

GERMAN RD. (5
24

)

DE
ER

 VA
LL

EY RD. (395)

OLD
 ST

AG
E R

D.
 (6

8)

TYNDALL RD. (444)

BLACK DIAMOND RD. (469)

E. RED D EN RD. (565)

WAY RD. (241)

BUNKER HILL RD. (437)

WOODLAND CHURCH RD
. (7

9)

HIGH ST UMP RD. (303)

SHARPS RD. (200)

JEBB RD. (227)

SPICER RD. (240)

S. U
NI

ON
 CH

UR
CH

 RD. (4
2)

B AKER M ILL RD. (483)

HOLLY MOUNT RD. (4
8)

HUFF RD. ( 25
2)

OAK POINT SCHOOL RD. (215)

DEL. 404, SEASHORE H (404)

DOUBLE BRIDGES RD. (363)

I 95, JFK MEM. HWY (56)

WOODPECKER RD. ( 8
0)

BURTO N RD. (241)

DEL. 54, LIGHTHOUSE (58)

HA
RVEY STRAUGEN RD. (7)

BENNETTS PIER RD. ( 1
2 2

)

WALKER RD. (260)

P E PPER RD. (471)

DEL. 42, SEVEN HICK O (45)

HO
LLY SPRING R D.

 (2
56

)

DEL
. 9,

 SILVER R U N R
 ( 4

24
)

BUNTING RD. (322)

ATLANTA RD. (572)

MO
NE

Y R
D.

 (4
57

)

SHIRLE Y'S RD. (578)

BRYN-ZION R D. (139)

PE
TT

YJ
OH

N R
D. 

(25
5)

PEPPERBOX RD. (66)

DUTCH NECK R D. (83)

TU
LL

 R
D.

 (5
80

)

DEL. 18, SEASHORE HW (18)

BLACKBIRD GREENSPRIN (484)

ANDERSON CNR RD. (292 )

BRIAR HOO K RD. (557)

DEL. 1, COA STAL HWY. (14)

AL
LE

Y M
IL L

 R
D.

 (4
83

)

PYLE CENTE R RD. ( 382)

TRAP P O ND R
D. (4

49
)

DEL. 14, VERNON RD. (60)

WI
LS

ON
 FA

RM
 R

D.
 (5

46
)

AND REW
VIL L E RD. (304)

CHURCH HILL RD. (4
04)

BUNDICK RD. (291)

HEMPING RD. (299)

D EL. 16, HICKMAN R D. (63 )

FISHERS BRIDGE RD. (3 08)

R OBIN
SV

ILL
E R

D. 
(27

7)

WIL KING RD. (288)

BOYCE R D. (547)

HAZLETT V ILLE RD. (7
3)

BAY RD. (7)

DEL. 16, BROADKILL R (16)

DEER RUN RD. (388)

TWO MILE RD. (270)

WILKEN
S RD. (2

06)

UNIO N CHUR CH RD. (4
56)

SU
GAR

 HI

LL RD. (599)

POL E BRIDGE RD. (420)

MARSHYHOPE RD. (282)

R IVER R D. (2
19)

M ILFORD BY PASS (8A)

CEDAR SWAMP RD. (453)

WARR EN FARM RD. (227)

CLAPHAM RD (27)

MARSHALL ST. (225)

JON E S STORE RD. (435A)

DEL. 24, LAUREL RD. (24)

DODDTO
WN RD. (2

93)

HOMESTEAD RD. (442)

CHESAPEAKE CITY RD. (399)

U.S. 13, DUPONT PKY. (34)

HOPKINS RD. (302)

CLARKS C
NR

 RD
.  (3

78
)

DEL. 24, SHARPTOWN R (24)

NEALS SCHOO L RD. (553)

DEL
. 18, FEDERALSBUR (17)

McQUAI L RD.
 (4

68
)

BOYDS CNR. RD. (15)

MATTS RD. (77)

DEL. 12, MIDSTATE RD (34)

DUNDEE RD. (125)

MESSICK RD. ( 473)

BROWNSVILLE RD. ( 111)

S. LITTLE CREE K RD. (67
)

U.
S.

 13
, S

.D
UP

ON
T H

W
 (6

)

EVANS RD. (383)

MARSH RD. (606)

LUCK S DR. ( 2 15)

CARPENTER RD. (2 59)

OYSTE
R 

RO
CK

S RD. (2
6 4

)

LEWIS RD. (409)

WOO TEN RD. (7 2)

CHANDLERS RD. (242)

GREENWOOD RD. (309)

WHITEHALL NECK RD. (85)

GALLO R D. (307)

DE
L. 

24
, M

ILL
SB

OR
O H

 (2
4)

UNDERWOODS CORNER RD (94)

GUM TREE RD. (405)

DEL. 15, CANTERBURY (388)

CHURCH RD. (382)

FOX HOLE RD. (225)

BOHEMIA MILL RD. (436)

WO
OD

 BR
AN

CH
 RD

. (3
21

)

PRETTYMAN RD. (254)

D EL.1
, K

OR
EA

N  
WA

R  
VE

 (8
3)

HYETTS CNR RD. (413)

DEL. 20, HARDSCRABBL (20)

ESKRID
GE

 R
D.

 (5
31

)

SWEETBRIAR RD. (261)

SH
IP

LE
Y R

D.
 (2

14
)

CARPENTER BRIDGE RD. (35)

DEL.896 & U.S. 301,  (16)

CEDAR CNR. RD. (638)

BLACK SWAMP RD. (280)

LUCKS DR. (223)

E N GLISH RD. (439)

HORSES HOE RD. (548)

MY
ER

S D
R. 

(17
2)

HOPKINS RD. (286)

DAGSBORO RD. (334)

DEL. 7
2, P

APER MILL (13)

GR UBB RD. (209)

PA
RK

ER
 R

D. 
(46

9)

RA
TL

ED
GE

 R
D.

 (4
14

)

( 3 8A
)

MAHA N CNR. RD. (208)

HOPKINS CEMETERY RD. (281)

BRIARWOOD RD. (253)

DE
L .1

, K
OR

EA
N W

AR
 VE

 (8
2)

HU
DS

ON
 R

D.
 (4

58
)

CRAFT R D. (567B)

KILLENS POND RD. (384)

RU
ST

 RD
. (2

92
A)

RO
BIN

 H
OO

D 
DR

. (4
53

)

PICKER I NG BEACH RD. (349)

N.
 O

LD
 S

TA
TE

 R
D.

 (2
13

)

LIN
DA

LE
 RD

. (6
17

)

I 4
95

 (6
0)

ELKS LODGE RD. (211)

SHARPLESS RD. (2
51)

LONG POINT RD. (341)

SNUFFMILL RD. (244)

SALTERE RD. (480)

MARYLAND LINE RD. (461)

PLANTATION R D. (275)

MOORES LN. (374)

FO
RES

T R
D. (2

92)

JOHN S ON RD. (447)

CAREYS CAMP RD. (421)

U.
S.

 13
, S

US
SE

X 
HW

Y (
4)

CA
LL

AW
AY

 R
D.

 (5
58

)

STIENE R RD. ( 32 0 )

McCARY RD. (385)

VEALE R D. (2
10)

CHANCE RD. (140)

N. 
UN

IO
N C

HU
RC

H R
D.

 (4
2)

OAKELS DR. (4
88)

AIR

PORT RD. (340)

AR
TIS

 DR. (1
97)

FARM LN. (581)

YORKLYN R
D .

 (2
57

)

FOWLERS BEACH R D. (199)

OLD COUNTY RD. (395)

DEL. 404, NEWTOWN RD (582)

NE P T UNE RD. (251)

SHORE DR. (39B)

GUN & ROD CLUB RD. (434)

SIMMS WOOD RD. (345)

DEL. 404, SEASHORE H (6)

R A Y RD. ( 5 63
)

(38
7B

)

LITTLE HILL RD. (422A)

U.S. 9,
 COUNTY S

EAT 
(28

)

GUM BRANCH RD. (487)

RUTHAR DR. (6 5)

RYAN RD. (146)

STAVES LANDING RD. (450)

DEL. 2, KIRKWOOD HWY (11)

WELDIN RD. (215)

DEER FOREST RD. (565)

MIL LS RD. ( 2 05
)

HOLLERING HILL RD. (213)

CONLEYS CHAPEL RD. (280B)

REYNOLDS POND RD. (231)

WOODLAND FERRY RD. (78)

REYBOLD RD. (385)

HEARNS POND RD. (544)

BERGOLD LN. (352)

TOMAHAW
K LN. (244)

PLYMOUTH RD. (239)

ADAMS RD. (437A)

GR
AV

ES
EN

D 
RD

. (3
19

)

MUD MILL RD. (207)

WESTVILLE RD. (206)

HITCH POND RD. (463)

12TH ST. (9)

BE
NS

ON
 R

D .
 (2

16
)

FRENCHTOWN MANOR RD. (392)

LEA BLVD. (502)

OLD LANCASTER PIKE (300)

CHIEF RD. (311)

DICKERSON RD. (494)

BACONS RD. (515)

M EM O RY R
D. 

(61
3)

TRUITT RD. (604)

PINEWATER RD. (49)

W
RA NG LE HILL RD. (356)

FRED HUDSON RD. (360)

DI
AM

ON
D 

FA
RM

 R
D.

 (2
57

)

WALLER RD. (466)

FAWN RD. (6
00)

RAMSEY RD. (224)

STEIN HWY. (21)

BLACKWATER RD. (374)

TOBACCO RD. (226)

FOX DEN RD. (325)

SH
OR

TS
 LA

ND
IN

G 
RD

. (3
17

)

TU
B 

MI
LL

 P
ON

D 
RD

. (1
19

)

CORDEY RD. (308)

POSSUM PARK RD. (314)

STRAWBERRY LN. (445)

HARVEY RD. (209)

E. ROBBINS RD. (579)

MCKEE RD., DOVER (156)

MILE STRETCH RD. (590)

COW MARSH CREEK RD. (214)

ELL IS MILL R
D.

 (5
38

)

INDIAN RUNNER RD. (247)

(412A)

MT. HERMAN CIR. (507)

W. DENNYS RD. (100)

NEW RD. (391)

MEMORIAL D R. (61)

DEL
. 7

1, R
ED

 LI
ON RD (3

5)

STAYTONVILLE RD. (629)

DAVIS RD. (523)

PEARSONS CN R. R D. (1
01

)

LORD RD. (624)

WE
ST

 B
EA

CH
 R

D.
 (3

45
)

ATLANT A RD., SEAFO R D (30)

OLD CROW RD. (503B)

JACKSON RD. (511)

(366A)

U.
S.

 9 
TR

K, 
PA

RK
 AV

E 
(32

1)

CANN RD. (393)

RO
BB

IN
S R

D.
 (3

83
)

CE
NT

ER
VI

LL
E 

RD
. (2

72
)

HORSEY CHURCH RD. (5
10)

FIREMANS RD. (413)

GREEN BRIAR RD. (541)

DO
NA

WA
Y R

D. 
(42

0)

FL
EE

TW
OO

D 
RD

. (4
84

)

AN
GO

LA
 B

EA
CH

 R
D.

 (2
78

)

SQUAW
IGM RD. (3

33)

SPRINGFIELD BLVD. (381)

HICKORY HILL RD. (82)

WHITELEYSBURG RD. (59)

LYNN RD. (266A)

OW

LS NEST RD. (555)

MILL CREEK  R D. (282)

BEDFORD ST. (114)

ZOA R R D., S. G'TOWN (48)

FEDERAL LN. (380)

DEL. 4, CHRISTINA PK (366)

RUDD RD. (245)

MARROWS RD. (351)

GREEN R D. (2
98

A)

ABBOTTS POND RD. (442)

BRIARBUSH RD. (367)

CEN
TR

AL
 AVE

. (8
4)

GODWIN SCHOOL RD. (410)

BRACKENVILLE RD. (288)

QUAIL RD. (537)

MILLSBORO HWY. (25)

U.
S.

 13
, S

US
SE

X 
HW

Y (
3)

WHITES NECK RD. (347)

AUTUMN RD. (299)

DEL. 54, CYPR E S S RD. (60)

GOR DY RD. (70)

DEL. 10, WILLIOW G RO (53
)

DE
L. 

7, 
BE

AR
 - C

HR
IS

 (5
)

EPWORTH CHURCH R
D. 

(56
2)

WHALTHER RD. (346)

SALEM CHURCH RD. (48)

MIDDLE NECK RD. (444)

(38
7C

)

I 95
 (59

)

DEL. 30, GRAVEL HILL (248)

PHILLIPS RD. (52C)

DEL. 54, LINE RD. (419)

MARSHTOWN RD. (3
39)

DEL. 9
, R

IVER RD. (3
78)

DELMAR RD., DELMAR (76)

DEL. 34, FAULKLAND R (270)

MESSINA HILL RD. (102)

JU
DY RD. (6

11
)

SM
ITH

 M
ILL

 C
HU

RC
H 

RD
 (4

57
)

JOHNSON RD. (2
07)

CASHO MILL RD. (361)

DEL. 273,FERRY CUT O (55)

SPRUCE RD. (595A)

SAUNDERS RD. (440)

ACORN LN. (342)

MILLERS N E C K RD. (3
64A )

ZION CHURCH RD. (235)

ZEBLEY RD. (202)

PEPPERS CNR. RD. (365)

IRON HILL RD. (454A)

MIFFLIN RD. (196)

(34
C)

PEAR TREE RD. (424)

EB
RIG

HT
 RD

. (2
04

)

MENNONITE SCHOOL RD. (631)

SUNSET LAKE RD. (356)

U.S
. 13

 & U.S. 4
0, D

 (3
3)

BUCK RD. (265)

SYCAMORE RD. (476)

MURFFS RD. (449)

SIL
VE

R L
EA

F L
N. 

(33
6)

DEL. 7, LIMESTONE RD (31)

NIN
E F

OOT R
D. 

(34
B)

WILSON RD. (210)

McDANIEL RD. (394)

SCHLABACH RD. (450)

(2B)

PLUMMER LN. (269)

OGLETOWN STANTON RD. (358)

NEW LINDE N HILL
 RD. 

(32
1)

LANDERS LN. (373)

DEL
. 3

7, A
IRPO

RT R
D. (3

40)

U.S. 40, PULASKI HWY (32)

KENT AVE. (361)

SCHOOL LN. (40)

HARTS RD. (277A)

RADISH RD. (338)

SAW MILL RD. (238)

BURBAGE RD. (353)

DEL. 1 BUS (14)

McC
OLL

EY
 RD

. (2
01

)

OLD CAPITOL TRAIL (20)

BAY RD. (8)

OLD
 MILL

 RD. (2
65A

)

MA
RS

H 
RD

. (5
21

)

D EL. 286, BETHEL C HU (433)

S. STAT E S T. ( 27)

MILLER RD. (217)

RICH RD. (329)

WILEY BRANCH RD. (411)

POSTAL LN. (283)

TU
SH

 R
D.

 (5
03

)

DEL
. 2

61,
 FO

ULK
 RD. (2

03
)

(22C)

CE
DA

R 
NE

CK
 R

D.
 (2

06
)

(403A)

VALLE
Y RD. (2

94)

U.S. 9, LEWES-G'TOWN (18)

DEL. 1, COASTAL HWY. (50)

DEL. 20, CONCORD RD. (20)

P ORT PENN RD. (2)

SILVE RSIDE RD. (212)

NEW RD. (2
66)

U.S. 1 3, S
. D

UP
ON

T H
 (2

4)

MARYLAND  C
AMP RD. (304)

SL
AU

GHT
ER

 BE
AC

H R
D. 

(22
4)

DEL. 18, BEDFORD ST. (18)

S.COLLEG E AV E.  (387)

PONDEROSA DR. (364)

DEL. 52, KENNETT PIK (9)

DE
L. 

300
, W

HEAT
LE

YS
 (41

)

BEAVER VALLEY RD. (221)

DEL. 21, STEIN HWY. (21)

OLD BALTIMORE PIKE (26)

LOREWOO D GROVE RD. (412)

U.S. 13, N. DUPONT H (2)

DEL. 8, FORREST AVE. (51)

RIVER RD. (4
90)

ARMORY RD. (382)

EV ENS RD., VIOLA (108)

DO
GW

OO
D 

LN
. (4

95
)

U.
S.

 11
3, 

DU
PO

NT
 B

LV
 (1

13
)

FRANKFORD SCHL. R D. (92)

IRON BRA NCH RD. (331)

S. 
MA

IN
 ST

., C
AM

DE
N 

(4)

DEL. 16, BEACH HWY (16)

MAIN ST., FARMINGTON (61)

CLAYTON DELANEY RD. (40)

KITTS HUMM OCK RD. (68)

JO
HN

 J.
 W

ILL
IAM

S H
WY

 (2
4)

N. U
NION CHURCH RD. (4

2)

I 295 (56)

I 49
5 (

60)

VA
LL

EY
 R

D.
 (2

94
)

RAY R D. (563)

DE
L.8

96
 & 

U.
S. 

30
1, 

(16
)

HO LLETTS CNR. RD. ( 126)

ZOAR RD., S. G'TOWN (48 )

GRAVE LY B
RANCH RD. (527)

U.
S.

 11
3, 

DU
PO

NT
 B

LV
 (1

13
)

BA
Y R

D.
 (8

)

U.S. 9, LEWES-G'TOWN (18)

IRONS LN. (348)

MILL CREE K RD
. (2

82
)

DEL. 54, LINE RD. (419)

BAY RD. (7)

E. 
TR

AP
 PO

ND
 RD. 

(62
)

U.S. 113, DUPONT BLV (113)

FISHER RD. (262)

DEL. 5, HARBSON RD. (22)

I 95, JFK MEM. HWY (56)

DEL. 30, WHITESVILLE (64)

DEL. 71, RED LION R
D 

(35
)

SPRINGFIELD RD. (47)

DEL. 1, COASTAL HWY. (50)

DEL. 5, INDIAN M ISSI (22)

COLUMBIA RD. (76)

OLD FURNACE RD. (46)

U.S. 113, DUPONT BLV (113)

CATTAIL BRANCH RD. (113)

TUB M I LL POND RD. (119)

I 9
5 (

59
)

I 49
5 (60

)

DEL. 1, COASTAL HWY. (14)

YODER DR. (2
00)

U.S. 9, COUNTY SEAT (28)

KENTON RD. (104)

WOODPECKER RD. (80)

PLANTATION R D. (275)

KENTON RD. (104)

DEL. 18, BOWDENS GAR (1 8)

I 95
 (59

)

GORDY R D. ( 70)

DEL. 54, LINE RD. (419)

DEL. 20, HARDSCRABBL (20)

PORT PENN RD. (2)

SAW MILL RD. (23 8 )

REDDEN RD. (40)

DEL. 9, TAYLORS BRID (449)

I 495 (60)

HAZLE
TTVILLE RD. ( 73)

AS
BU

RY
 RD

. (4
46

)

PEARSONS CNR. RD. (101)

JOHNSON RD. (207)

JO
HN

 J .
 W

ILL
IA

MS
 H

W
Y (

24
)

BA
Y R

D.
 (8

)

BAY RD. (7)

FLEATOWN RD. (224)

DEER FORE S T RD. (565)

WELLS RD. (38)

OLD BALTIMORE PIKE (26)

U.
S.

 13
, D

UP
ON

T P
KY

. (3
4)

ARVEY RD. (451)

DEL. 1 8, SEASHORE HW (18)

ARVEY RD. (451)

OLD BALTIMORE PIKE (26)

U.
S.

 11
3, 

DU
PO

NT
 B

LV
 (1

13
)

BLUE BERRY LN. (402)

WOODLAND FERRY RD. (78)

BAY RD. (7)

BAY RD. (8)

U.S. 9, COUNTY SEAT (28)

E. REDDEN RD. ( 5 65)

DEL. 9, RIVER RD. (378)

BAY RD. (8)

REYNOLDS PO ND RD. (231)

MCKEE RD., DOVER (156)

DEL. 24, L A UREL RD. (24)

BOYDS CNR. RD. (15)

DEL . 1 , COASTA L H W
Y. (50 )

I 9
5 (

59
)

5270

5968

6427

611
4

5560

5661

7350

6818

5455

6421

51
03

8492

5826

8965

5199

6446

519
2

9812

631
4

8373

912
8

5171

5208

5378

6302

5428

7111

8824

5733

7934

770
8

9946

83
31

9665

718
0

5156

8102

9063

6073

8432

5618

587
6

9577

7787

9993

6782
9392

5830

62
72

9923

7970

5036

51
38

98
74

62
52

703
0 7665

7308

9531

7134

9217

5819

7016

6773

84
13

5112

5854

5803

7939

5664

5713

7457

52
28

86
41

8266
9073

9137

6524

8889

965
2

7109

6041

6593

55
72

5696

54
18

8979

9294

8232

8330

7077

9597

5180

5738

5091

6658

70
76

8957

5430

7141

788
3

751
5

809
9

6849

5397

9995

5002

7726

95
75

7297

7643

7385

936
7

740
1

7230

6002

5553

7822

5184

6929

9514

59
15

5666

5554

55
64

6343

919
1

8649

91
20

7160

683
7

5250

7858

9813

5033

8679

8844

5099

6715

5371

818
6

74
92

8858

7971

9712

7184

6551

9893

6719

50
09

5575

8503

9242
665

4

6323

5079

8981

9018
9623

7873

6115

6843

73
29

549
0

9369

617
7

9759

77
52

5102

55
66

7543

7716

8326

6041

5184

7160

965
2

5428

7109

5156

113

13

40

13B

13A

202

40

40

26

2

30

8

9

54

42

4

11

71

896

141

15

92

10

404

62

1

7

41

100

299

54A

48

23

30

41

9

30

1

9

15

141

15

15

15

1

15

896

15

15

15

30

9

9

9

54

1

9

10

404

1

15

896

16
96

2

12513

14802

11073

19807

17529

17
86

9

11408

16
35

8

10816

10895

14415

10124

10232

16161

10275

10869

14
25

9

11725

16
80

3

13015

19615

15
75

5

13992

11
93

2

14143

12858

14
08

8

11
79

9

12113

17246

150
44

14509

15
99

0

13327

11179

12994

17
58

8

12114

15183

19573

15545

14159

15
41

9

11414

15
62

6

16648

11806

15
04

3

16102

12639

17888

12
06

6
172

40

11206

18365

115
86

118
30

11456

14721

10506

11813
11896

12620

12483

10125

114
15

10
83

7

144
77

12807

19443
10607

10640

17058

19980

12963

15383

18133

11183

13
34

7

15906

16314

14654

18881

19433

11
72

1

15590

10106

103
29

14558

15772

17
22

1

13010

10909

13367

190
87

10
75

3

10917

18969

17828

15019

10153

16
05

1

15
02

2

17290

11368

13716

14055

13
04

9

15800

16574

17896

17938

12592

10744

18215

16886

194
54

13753

11856

16426

111
42

14371

10628

11020

14
85

6

10
41

1

13
01

8

11473

10063

13235

16592

14960

10
69

8

17850

13273
17502

19
12

2

19
15

1

14473

19469

13009

19769

174
77

19
39

9

10
71

2

132
95

11292

12864

14
98

4

12090

16453

122
91

16458

18423

10426

22732

22245

27805

23219

21
33

6

29
67

2

27
05

1

21480

27584

22
80

1

24
87

2

21
48

3

23847

24
72

5

24445

25
64

0

23
34

1

22000

20
99

5
20

14
7

21372

21897

24446

26454

22462

25
05

4

22
21

1

28676

29713

21539

24782

22999

20247

27188

28843

29325

222
66

23
30

4

231
78

23158

29107

21798

21702

29129

28214

28580
22055

28
30

1

26
48

5

24
49

9

27659

28
40

1

28166

272
91

220
63

20
95

8
28082

26675

20219

22484

26585

20
82

4

20497

275
66

25823

22545

22921
21702

37
00

5

40196

66
80

8

39
39

7

36963

31685

116034

36321

74316

30802

93769

34743

40
83

5

45
90

4

72937

53028

486
46

30280

47357

44641

60
64

1

41816

32282

778
43

31504

38
95

9

30066

68600

48044

66465

52223

389
74

37
47

9

349
99

563
81

89159

41514

393
69

44853

41624

52405

51155

41206

762
98

58311

34230

42254

38911

62118

34780

317
77

31869

32024

41
54

1

32
20

1

48
38

7
46

11
1

33906

719
09

314
38

767
77

372
03

39835

36
61

6

30802

30
80

2

495

495

95

95

95

95

95

95

295295

Delaware 2009
Traffic Map

0 2 4 6 81
Miles

2009 Annual Average
Daily Traffic

Legend

1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 20,000
20,001 - 30,000
30,001 - 190,000

Road Centerline
Rail Road Lines
Municipal Boundary
County Boundary

0 - 1,000


